L'Etape Sanfloraine 2015
Etat de résultats - General La Sanfloraine(G)

PI.

La Sanfloraine (163)

75

Dos

179
136
89
135
122
138
17
63
75
16
186
156
157
109
5
124
54
20
180
111

64
98
69
72
144
146
e
79
19
148
80
170
104
105
162

188
187
56
21
47
34
90
36
78
108
164
101
177

106
96
189
169
83
51
91
176
165
87
120
37
137
114
149
151
92
59
172
67
45
155
133
68

Nom

BLANC
BROSSEL
CHAVANON
GALTIE
CASE
VALLAT
MONNERIE
DELAVAUD
RONDEAU
HILAIRE
CHATEAU
MAGNE
CODDIN
GROULD
MARINOZLI
TRUR
RUSINOWICZ
VERDIER
GRIMAULT
TUFFERY

SAINT ANTOINE

ROLLAND
ROSSIGNOL
MOTTET
PLUQUET
BAZIN
DOUCET
BRARD
DELARACE
BORDAZ
SEGURET
QUEILLE
BOURRIER
MENARD
DELANNOY
VICHOT
FREAU
ALAUX
PAGES
BERAUD
BECAM
THIRY
BRUNEL
LESPAGNOL
VOLTEAU
ROUSTAIN
VIEMONT
BOINON
BOURRIER
BATISSE
SIMON

FRANCOIS-HAUGRIN

RICHARD
GUILLAUME
STOOVE
VINCENT
MARTIN
MAINE
COUDERC
DELPEUCH
CHAPIGNAC
BOMPARD
SCHWAB
DAYET

VAN ORDER
ISELI
NAVEAU
IVANOVA
ROCHE
CHAUX
LEBERON
LAFORET
CATS
TEULADE
CRANLEY
MIOLANE

Prénom

Francois Xavier
Berenger
Jean-Luc
Sebastien
Remi

Alex
Jean-Baptiste
Timothee
Aurelien
Raphael
Joris

Virgil
Denis
Jean-Yves
Ferdinando
Thierry
Daniel
Marc
Sébastien
Nicolas
Julien
Jean-Marc
Dominique
Raphael
Jean-Luc
Marjolaine
Laurent
Romain
Philippe
Jean-Claude
Lionel
Jean-Louis
Sylvain
Franck
Matthieu
Frederic
Denis
Christian
Vincent
Pascal
Jean-Yves
Frederic
Morgan
Laurent
Patrick
Didier
Frederic
Sylvain
Alexandre
René
Yves
Jean-Philippe
Michel
Laurent
Gilles
Herve
Christian
Gilles
Daniel
Denis
Jean-Paul
Gilles
Patrick
Robin

Jon
Patrick
Jean Yves
Elena
Jean-Francois
Patrick
Yvan
Jacques
Wim
Roland
Lawrence
Christian

Club

VC AMBERTOIS
RO MOULINS
VS BRIVADOIS
VS BRIVADOIS
VERSAILLES SPORTIF
VS THIERNOIS

AVC BANLIEU SUD
VS ROMANAIS PEAGEOIS

VC ST GILLES
OMS FROUARD POMPEY
SVC NIMOIS
VC LEZOVIEN
LES COPAINS
AS CARCASSONNE
VERSAILLES SPORTIF
AC RILHAC RANCON

GUIDON CROCHU VEIGNE
O GRANDE SYNTHE
AC MOULIN A VENT

VELO 2000 ONET

CARQUEFOU BMX

CYCLO FONSORBAIS
TEAM CYCLISTE CHOLETAIS

VC3C

VC HAUT LIGNON
EXTREME BIKE CHARTRES

VC ELANCOURT
VC ARTIGUES DE LUSSAC

VC RAMBERTOIS
AC MOULIN A VENT
TEAM CRES CYCLISME

CHAMROUSSE

CS MAINVILLIERS
INDRE VELO PASSION

VC OLLIOULES

CYCLO CLUB LES COPAINS

Sx Cat Temps

TSZTZIZIZIZIZZIEITEZEZSZEZSEZEEESZSZSZSESZSESZSEZSZESZSZEZSZSESZSESZSESZSZESZSZEZSZEZSZESZSZSZESSEMNELESEZSEZSESESESLELESLESLESLELESEZLELELELELELELRLE:L

[y

UUUO(’)OUI‘I‘IEU(’)OZDTI(’)TIUU(’)I‘I‘IOUJUTIZDI'I'IITIOwUUOOOOI‘I‘IUUJOI'I'IUZDOUUOUUOU>OEUOI'I'II'I'I)>J>WUUOOITIUUJ)>UJmJ>U>)>NUJ>(')

04:35:25
04:35:37
04:35:40
04:35:53
04:36:01
04:36:11
04:36:18
04:36:24
04:36:40
04:36:43
04:36:46
04:36:47
04:40:09
04:40:25
04:42:22
04:48:28
04:48:32
04:48:39
04:48:40
04:48:48
04:48:53
04:48:55
04:49:26
04:50:10
04:51:28
04:51:37
04:51:41
04:52:18
04:52:18
04:52:18
04:54:23
04:56:42
04:57:44
04:57:48
04:58:04
04:59:17
04:59:18
05:00:14
05:00:19
05:01:31
05:01:32
05:01:32
05:02:39
05:02:39
05:02:43
05:02:43
05:03:03
05:03:10
05:05:17
05:06:18
05:08:40
05:09:19
05:10:53
05:13:11
05:13:14
05:13:30
05:13:39
05:13:43
05:13:45
05:14:18
05:15:26
05:16:32
05:18:49
05:18:50
05:18:59
05:19:00
05:19:01
05:19:01
05:19:18
05:21:04
05:21:06
05:21:19
05:23:07
05:23:38
05:23:43
05:25:09

Ecart

al2s
a 15s
a28s
a 36s
a 46s
a53s
a59s
al:15
a1:18
al2l
al:22
a4:44
a 5:00
a6:57
a13:03
a 13:07
a13:14
a13:15
a13:23
a13:28
a13:30
a 14:.01
a 14:45
a16:03
al16:12
a16:16
a16:53
a16:53
a16:53
a18:58
a21:17
a22:19
a22:23
a22:39
a 23:52
a23:53
a 24:49
a24:54
a26:06
a 26:07
a 26:07
a27:14
a27:14
a27:18
a27:18
a27:38
a27:45
a29:52
a 30:53
a33:15
a33:54
a35:28
a 37:46
a37:49
a 38:05
a 38:14
a38:18
a 38:20
a38:53
a40:01
a41:.07
a43:24
a43:25
a43:34
a43:35
a43:36
a43:36
a43:53
a45:39
a45:41
a45:54
a47:42
a48:13
a48:18
a49:44

Moy Dipléme Place categ

31,81
31,78
31,78
31,75
31,74
31,72
31,7
31,69
31,66
31,66
31,65
31,65
31,27
31,24
31,02
30,37
30,36
30,35
30,35
30,33
30,32
30,32
30,27
30,19
30,05
30,04
30,03
29,97
29,97
29,97
29,76
29,52
29,42
29,42
29,39
29,27
29,27
29,18
29,17
29,05
29,05
29,05
28,94
28,94
28,94
28,94
28,91
28,89
28,69
28,6
28,38
28,32
28,18
27,97
27,97
27,94
27,93
27,92
27,92
27,87
27,77
27,67
27,48
27,48
27,46
27,46
27,46
27,46
27,44
27,28
27,28
27,26
27,11
27,07
27,06
26,94

OR
OR
OR
OR
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OR
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OR
OR
OR
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OR
OR

1°C
1°A
1°D
1°z
2°A
3°A
2°D
4°A
1°B
2°B
5°A
3°B
3°D
1°E
2°C
3°C
4°D
5°D
4° B
6° A
A
2°E
3°E
4°C
6°D
1°wi1
5°C
8° A
7°D
6°C
5°B
7°C
6°B
8°C
9°A
8°D
4°E
9°C
7°B
9°D
5°E
10°C
11°C
12°C
13°C
10°D
11°D
8°B
14°C
6°E
7°E
10° A
1°F
12°D
9°B
15°C
8°E
16°C
13°D
14° D
2°F
17°C
3°F
11° A
18°C
19°C
15°D
1° w2
9°E
16° D
20°C
21°C
22°C
17°D
18°D
19°D



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

158
71
25
24

168

150
66
52
70

123
43

140

103
42

142

126

143

152

60
128
167
141

65
175
174
129

81

97
161

33
182

82

38

95
154
115

62

27

29
181
102

14
100

85
121
178
183

127
12
134
32
184
166
28
55
88
94
93
112
130
131
30
58
159
73
132
139
74
119
15
125
84
113
76
49
26
145
147
173

BONHOMME
BROCAS
BARRETEAU
BARRETEAU
GAMBIER
CLEMENT
RUSSIAS
CORNU
PUECH
ROVER
ROMAIN
DIERCKX
GOMEZ
GOUESBIER
ROLLAND
CHASPOUL
ROUX
FREMERY
PINGUET
METAIS
MAGNE
MAURIOS
LORET
NAEGELY
DALBIN
FOSSE
DUPOUX
BESOMBES
BIZIERES
CHESSERON
SUBIRANA
BIOLAY
BASSERY
VIDALIE
COWAN
BEZAUD
TONY
CAVINA
AYRAUD
RUIZ
MAURIN
CHIRAT
DORNIER
RODRIGUEZ
ORELLANA

CHAMPARNAUD

RAMOND
CHASSANG
LEVET
TRICHET
GARDES
REYT
BOBICHON
FRANCK
DUFFOUR
BLONDEL
BADIE
MOURIN
FAURE
CHASSAGNOL
GARDES
PESENTI
PESENTI
BANDINI
YVERNAULT
TELLIER
MONTIGNY
AUGE
TERRONES
BARBIER
DEMEUZOY
TAILLANDIER
THOMAS
BOUYGUES
VALLET
CAUCHY
BARIBAS
BRUGET
VIBIEN
DELPIERRE
STEPANENKO

158 86 EVEILLE

Eric
Laurent
Simon
Florian
Kelly
Laurent
Jacques
Maurice
Gilles
Bernard
Emmanuel
Yves
Vincent
Henri
Manuel
Patrick
Fabien
Patrick
Guillaume
Philippe
Pierre
Jean Jacques
Sebastien
Guy
Michel
Richard
Philippe
Philippe
Michel
Joel
Philippe
Michel
Andre
Michel

lan
Sébastien
Thomas
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Marc
Alain
Pierre
Alain
Claude
Richard
Javier
Jacques
Daniel
Sébastien
David
Celine
Jean-Pierre
Jacky
Jean-Paul
Guillaume
Claude
Jean
Jacques
Camille
Jean-Luc
Lionel
Jean-Paul
Isabelle
Christian
Bruno
Nicolas
Julien
Alain
Emilie
Georges
Philippe
Alain
Michel
Thierry
Maurice
Marie-Helene
Patrick
Jean-Marc
Didier
Lucien
Christian
Claudine
Daniel

CYCLO FONSORBAIS
US NOGENTAISE
US NOGENTAISE

AS CARCASSONNE
CS VIZAREILLAIS
ASLC MECACHROME

AC CHAPELAIN

CYCLOS MONTAGNARDS

PERSEVERANTE PONT/YONNE
VC MAURIAC

ACS PEUGEOT

VC VAL DE CEZE
ASPTT CLERMONT
US ST PIERRE DES CORPS

VC3C

TEAM VELO BOURGES

USP ISSOIRIENNE
ROUE LIBRE SARDENTAISE
VC3C
VC3C

VC MACLAS
ASPTT ORLEANS
CYCLO SPORT CIOTADEN

ASPTT ANGOULEME

VCPSF
DYNAMIC SPORTING CLUB
SCAA
SCAA
VC3C

VC3C

CAVEIRAC BIKE CLUB
VC VAL DE CEZE
VC VAL DE CEZE
VC3C
ROUE LIBRE SARDENTAISE

VS JONCY
AC VERDUNOISE
VS GERZATOIS
ASPTT TRIATHLON MARMANDE

CRLS AL MARSAT
VCBS
ES BARDENAC-LE FOUILLOUX
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05:25:47
05:26:21
05:26:27
05:26:27
05:26:28
05:26:29
05:26:48
05:27:38
05:27:43
05:27:44
05:29:29
05:30:13
05:30:27
05:30:50
05:31:16
05:31:17
05:31:18
05:31:21
05:31:47
05:31:47
05:32:02
05:33:03
05:34:20
05:36:03
05:36:04
05:38:14
05:38:32
05:39:58
05:41:24
05:41:27
05:41:51
05:41:51
05:41:53
05:42:36
05:43:56
05:48:20
05:48:25
05:49:05
05:49:30
05:50:35
05:51:04
05:51:41
05:51:42
05:52:31
05:53:25
05:54:40
05:55:19
05:56:11
05:58:00
05:58:56
05:59:27
05:59:27
05:59:29
05:59:46
06:00:03
06:00:13
06:00:41
06:01:29
06:02:16
06:02:17
06:02:56
06:06:51
06:06:51
06:10:32
06:10:55
06:11:01
06:11:28
06:18:36
06:19:17
06:19:17
06:19:59
06:22:50
06:26:07
06:28:11
06:29:32
06:30:23
06:32:33
06:33:17
06:34:45
06:35:10
06:41:02
06:43:12

a50:22
a 50:56
a51:.02
a 51:02
a51:03
a51:.04
a51:23
a52:13
a52:18
a52:19
a54:.04
a 54:48
a 55:02
a5b5:25
a55:51
a 55:52
a55:53
a 55:56
a56:22
a56:22
a56:37
a57:38
a 58:55
a 1:00:38
a 1:00:39
a 1:02:49
a 1:03:07
a1:04:33
a 1:05:59
a 1:06:02
a 1:06:26
a 1:06:26
a1:06:28
a 1l:.07:11
a1:08:31
a 1:12:55
a1:13:00
a 1:13:40
a 1:14:05
a 1:15:10
a1:15:39
a 1:16:16
al:16:17
a 1:17:06
a1:18:00
a 1:19:15
a1:19:54
a 1:20:46
a1:22:35
a 1:23:31
a 1:24:02
a 1:24:02
a 1:24:04
al:24:21
a1:24:38
a 1:24:48
a1:25:16
a 1:26:04
a1:26:51
a 1:26:52
al:27:31
a 1:31:26
a 1:31:26
a 1:35:07
a 1:35:30
a 1:35:36
a 1:36:03
a1l:43:11
a 1:43:52
a 1:43:52
a 1:44:34
a 1:47:25
a 1:50:42
a 1:52:46
a 1:54.07
a 1:54:58
a 1:57:08
a 1:57:52
a 1:59:20
a 1:59:45
a 2:05:37
a2:07:47

26,89
26,84
26,83
26,83
26,83
26,83
26,81
26,74
26,73
26,73
26,59
26,53
26,51
26,48
26,44
26,44
26,44
26,44
26,4
26,4
26,38
26,3
26,2
26,07
26,07
25,9
25,88
25,77
25,66
25,66
25,63
25,63
25,62
25,57
25,47
25,15
25,14
25,09
25,06
24,99
24,95
24,91
24,91
24,85
24,79
24,7
24,65
24,59
24,47
24,41
24,37
24,37
24,37
24,35
24,33
24,32
24,29
24,23
24,18
24,18
24,14
23,88
23,88
23,64
23,62
23,61
23,58
23,14
23,1
23,1
23,05
22,88
22,69
22,57
22,49
22,44
22,32
22,27
22,19
22,17
21,84
21,73
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OR
OR
OR
OR
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OR
OR
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OR
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AG
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AG
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OR
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AG
AG
OR
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
OR
Bz

23°C
10° B
12° A
13°A
2°W1
24° C
4°F
5°F
10° E
11° E
25°C
26°C
11° B
6°F
12°B
20°D
13°B
21°D
14° B
22°D
12° E
7°F
27°C
13° E
23°D
24°D
25°D
26°D
8°F
27°D
28°C
29°C
9°F
14° E
28°D
15°B
16° B
29°D
15° E
10°F
30°D
31°D
16° E
32°D
30°C
11°F
33°D
17° B
31°C
2°W2
17° E
34°D
18° E
32°C
19°E
20°E
35°D
21°E
36°D
37°D
38°D
3°W2
33°C
39°D
18° B
19°B
1°H
3°W1
34°C
35°C
40° D
41°D
42°D
36°C
4°W2
43°D
44° D
45° D
22°E
23°E
1°T
24°E



159 153 BYRTUSOVA
160 31 BOBICHON
161 48 BARIBAS
162 171 BODIR

163 110 BLANCHET

Katerina
Marie-Helene
Jean-Paul
Jean Pierre
Joel

VC3C

CC ST PALAIS DE BLAYE

W1 06:50:38
W3 06:55:14
D 06:58:12
D 07:03:29
E 07:31:22

a2:15:13 21,33
a2:19:49 211
a2:22:47 20,95
a 2:28:04 20,69
a 2:55:57 19,41

AG
OR
Bz
Bz
Bz

4° W1
1° w3
46° D
47° D
25°E



